
Graveney VW07 Burglary - 
Residential 

FRAMFIELD ROAD CR4  suspects have entered 
residential dwelling by 
breaking in through front 
ground floor door and 
stolen cash from 
bedroom 

29/04/2023 
17:30:00 

29/04/2023 
21:00:00 

Graveney VW07 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

PARK AVENUE CR4  VICTIMS car was stolen 
by SUSPECT 

13/12/2022 
19:00:00 

  

Graveney VW07 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DUDLEY DRIVE SM4  Coins taken from inside a 
vehicle 

02/05/2023 
09:41:00 

02/05/2023 
09:41:00 

Graveney VW07 Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD CR4  Suspect has come to the 
door and kicked it, 
victims wife has phoned 
police to report. 

03/05/2023 
07:00:00 

03/05/2023 
07:29:00 

Graveney VW07 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

SLADE WAY CR4  Victims HONDA 
motorcycle stolen by 
unseen suspect outside 
home address 

06/05/2023 
02:38:00 

06/05/2023 
02:38:00 

Graveney VW07 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

STREATHAM ROAD CR4  theft of laptop and chain 
from vehicle, window 
smashed 

04/05/2023 
19:00:00 

06/05/2023 
11:40:00 

Graveney VW07 Criminal Damage 
To a Dwelling 

NORTHUMBERLAND 
GARDENS 

CR4  Suspect has damaged the 
victims wall, door, floor 
and mobile phone over 
the space of two months. 

23/04/2023 
01:00:00 

  

Graveney VW07 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CROMER ROAD SW17 Victims £8k keyless entry 
car has been stolen  
without keys overnight 
between a 13.75hr time 
frame whilst parked on 
roadside o/s their HA by 
unknown SUS. 

08/05/2023 
20:30:00 

09/05/2023 
10:15:00 



Graveney SW25 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

LINKS ROAD SW17 theft of motorbike 14/05/2023 
13:00:00 

14/05/2023 
15:30:00 

Graveney SW25 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CAITHNESS ROAD CR4  UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) 
HAVE BROKEN INTO 
VICTIMS VEHICLE AND 
STOLEN FROM WITHIN 

20/05/2023 
21:30:00 

21/05/2023 
14:40:00 

Graveney SW25 Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

EDENVALE ROAD CR4  victim car broken into 
and old passport stolen. 

24/05/2023 
09:00:00 

25/05/2023 
23:59:00 

Graveney SW25 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

ASHBOURNE ROAD CR4  Victim car was broken 
into and a Hi-fi unit was 
stolen. 

14/05/2023 
11:00:00 

15/05/2023 
08:00:00 

Graveney SW25 Personal Property SEELY ROAD SW17 Stolen motorbike 22/05/2023 
21:40:00 

22/05/2023 
21:45:00 

 


