Graveney	VW07	Burglary - Residential	FRAMFIELD ROAD	CR4	suspects have entered residential dwelling by breaking in through front ground floor door and stolen cash from bedroom	29/04/2023 17:30:00	29/04/2023 21:00:00
Graveney	VW07	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	PARK AVENUE	CR4	VICTIMS car was stolen by SUSPECT	13/12/2022 19:00:00	
Graveney	VW07	Theft From Motor vehicle	DUDLEY DRIVE	SM4	Coins taken from inside a vehicle	02/05/2023 09:41:00	02/05/2023 09:41:00
Graveney	VW07	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LONDON ROAD	CR4	Suspect has come to the door and kicked it, victims wife has phoned police to report.	03/05/2023 07:00:00	03/05/2023 07:29:00
Graveney	VW07	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SLADE WAY	CR4	Victims HONDA motorcycle stolen by unseen suspect outside home address	06/05/2023 02:38:00	06/05/2023 02:38:00
Graveney	VW07	Theft From Motor vehicle	STREATHAM ROAD	CR4	theft of laptop and chain from vehicle, window smashed	04/05/2023 19:00:00	06/05/2023 11:40:00
Graveney	VW07	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	NORTHUMBERLAND GARDENS	CR4	Suspect has damaged the victims wall, door, floor and mobile phone over the space of two months.	23/04/2023 01:00:00	
Graveney	VW07	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CROMER ROAD	SW17	Victims £8k keyless entry car has been stolen without keys overnight between a 13.75hr time frame whilst parked on roadside o/s their HA by unknown SUS.	08/05/2023 20:30:00	09/05/2023 10:15:00

Graveney	SW25	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LINKS ROAD	SW17	theft of motorbike	14/05/2023 13:00:00	14/05/2023 15:30:00
Graveney	SW25	Theft From Motor vehicle	CAITHNESS ROAD	CR4	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE BROKEN INTO VICTIMS VEHICLE AND STOLEN FROM WITHIN	20/05/2023 21:30:00	21/05/2023 14:40:00
Graveney	SW25	Theft From Motor vehicle	EDENVALE ROAD	CR4	victim car broken into and old passport stolen.	24/05/2023 09:00:00	25/05/2023 23:59:00
Graveney	SW25	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ASHBOURNE ROAD	CR4	Victim car was broken into and a Hi-fi unit was stolen.	14/05/2023 11:00:00	15/05/2023 08:00:00
Graveney	SW25	Personal Property	SEELY ROAD	SW17	Stolen motorbike	22/05/2023 21:40:00	22/05/2023 21:45:00